CANOSSA HIGH SCHOOL ANDHERI

School Library Register

Library Inventory Register

Sr. No. Catagory Acc No. Title of the Book

Drawing Book

1 D-72 Folk Costume of Eastern Europe
2 D-384 Making Far and Near Dolls

3 D-378 Making Far and Near Dolls

4 - Wooden Toys

5 D-889 For Boys & Girls

6 6320 Flower Making

7 969 Origani Animals Super Quick
8 - Teddy Bear Century

9 5374 Act

10 670 Activity Book

11 971 Fevi ART

12 10390 Creative Stitchcraft

13 5056 Art Creation and History

14 7089 Cross — Stitch

15 7091 Cross — Stitch

16 9021 What’s Inside

17 9407 Acrylics

18 6831 Vikas Craft

19 D-73 Stage Costumes for Girls

20 968 All Colour Gardening Book
21 10006 Grade Examination Drawing
22 684 Quick Easy Ikebana

23 D-739 Calligraphy The art of Beautiful writing
24 D-1172 Calligraphy Projects

25 1332 Paper Toy Making

26 6837 Joys of Jamble Junk

27 D-130 Paper Getting to know about
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3072

1012

972

7088

D-1067

973

9094

9093

974

D-1066

8780

6839

6836

9095

975

976

913

6300

7092

5064

9064

5064

D-1042

6831

D-1041

916

929

930

10392

Mind Sharpening

The art of Chinese Paper Folding

A Text Book of Household arts

Japanese Art & Craft

Drawing Made Easy

Seema Cross- Stitch

Card Things

365 things to make and do

Designs of Windows

Designs of Railings

Oxford School Music Books

Mixed Things

The Truthful EIF

Joys of Jumble Junk

Renu Malhotra Geeta Dubeja

Designs of Gates

The American Singer

Song and Pictures

The Art Teacher

Art Creation and History

Cross Stitch

Sketching Rekhan

Big Book of Bazzar Crafts

Aalekhan Kala

Papiar Mache

Handmade Cards

Vikas Craft

Paper making

Science Discovery Sound and Music

Art and Craft VI

Art and Craft VI

The Joy of Needle Craft
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931

915

10259

933

6829

D-69

5630

10114

D-830

6405

932

6406

6408

D-890

10232

D-1173

D-741

933

1793

Master Stroke

A Step by Drawing Series

Sound Noise & Music

Master Stroke A Step by step Drawing Series

A Mozaic of ABE Schools

Theatrical Costume and the Amateur Stage

Music

Fun with Figures

Crafts for girls

Drawing

Audio-Visual Library

Oils

Water Colour

Sewing

Embroidery Designs

ART Ideas

Gifts to Make for Your Baby

Calligraphy 123

Fun with Scienssors



